
Przystanek Kilometry D N I   R O B O C Z E

Lipiny 0,0 0,0 07:00 09:00 12:30 14:15 16:00

Lipiny, Osada 1,7 1,7 07:02 09:02 12:32 14:17

Kowalewo, osada 1,5 3,2 07:04 09:04 12:34 14:19

Kowalewo, wyb. 0,8 4,0 07:05 09:05 12:35 14:20

Margońska Wieś 1,4 5,4 07:07 09:06 12:36 14:22

Margońska Wieś 1,1 6,5 07:09 09:08 12:38 14:24 16:05

Margonin, UMiG 0,9 7,4 07:10 09:09 12:39 14:25 16:06

Margonin, plac Sulwaskiego 1,4 8,8 07:12 09:11 12:41 14:27 16:08

Próchnowo 5,5 14,3 07:19 09:17 12:47 14:34 16:14

Sułaszewo, skrz. 2,0 16,3 07:22 09:20 12:50 14:37 16:17

Zbyszewice 2,2 18,5 07:25 09:22 12:52 14:40 16:19

Zbyszewice, Aleje 2,7 21,2 07:28 09:25 12:55 14:43 16:22

Zbyszewice, Klaudia 1,1 22,3 07:30 09:27 12:57 14:45 16:24

Żon 1,6 23,9 07:32 09:29 12:59 14:47 16:26

Oporzyn 1,2 25,1 07:33 09:30 13:00 14:48 16:27

Pawłowo Żońskie 1,5 26,6 07:35 09:32 13:02 14:50 16:29

Kopaszyn 3,9 30,5 07:41 09:37 13:07 14:56 16:34

Kobylec/Plażowa 3,2 33,7 07:45 09:40 13:10 15:00 16:37

Wągrowiec/Kościuszki - Szpital 3,6 37,3 07:49 09:45 13:15 15:04 16:42

Wągrowiec/ZCK - Dworcowa/Kolejowa 1,1 38,4 07:51 09:46 13:16 15:06 16:43

Przystanek Kilometry D N I   R O B O C Z E

Wągrowiec/ZCK - Dworcowa/Kolejowa 0,0 0,0 07:55 11:15 13:20 15:10 18:15

Wągrowiec/Kościuszki - Szpital 1,3 1,3 07:57 11:17 13:22 15:12 18:17

Kobylec/Plażowa 3,6 4,9 08:00 11:20 13:26 15:16 18:20

Kopaszyn 3,2 8,1 08:04 11:24 13:30 15:20 18:24

Pawłowo Żońskie 3,9 12,0 08:09 11:29 13:35 15:25 18:29

Oporzyn 1,5 13,5 08:11 11:31 13:37 15:27 18:31

Żon 1,2 14,7 08:12 11:32 13:39 15:29 18:32

Zbyszewice, Klaudia 1,6 16,3 08:14 11:34 13:41 15:31 18:34

Zbyszewice, Aleje 1,1 17,4 08:15 11:35 13:42 15:32 18:35

Zbyszewice 2,7 20,1 08:18 11:38 13:45 15:35 18:38

Sułaszewo, skrz. 2,2 22,3 08:21 11:41 13:48 15:38 18:41

Próchnowo 2,0 24,3 08:23 11:43 13:51 15:41 18:43

Margonin, plac Sulwaskiego 5,5 29,8 08:30 11:50 13:58 15:48 18:50

Margonin, UMiG 1,4 31,2 08:32 11:52 14:00 15:50 18:52

Margońska Wieś 0,9 32,1 08:33 11:53 14:01 15:51 18:53

Margońska Wieś 1,1 33,2 08:34 11:54 14:02 15:52 18:54



Kowalewo, wyb. 1,4 34,6 08:36 11:56 14:04 15:54 18:56

Kowalewo, osada 0,8 35,4 08:37 11:57 14:05 15:55 18:57

Lipiny, Osada 1,5 36,9 08:39 11:59 14:07 15:57 18:59

Lipiny 1,7 38,6 08:41 12:01 14:09 15:59 19:01


